Town of Arlington, Massachusetts
730 Massachusetts Ave., Arlington, MA 02476
Phone: 781-316-3000

webmasteriitown.arlington.ma.us

Library Trustee Agenda 09/14/11

715

7:15-7:20

7:20-7:25

7:25-7:30

7:30-7:35

7:35-7:50

7:50-7:55

7:55-8:10

8:10-8:25

8:25-8:30

8:30-8:40

8:40-8:45

8:45-8:50

8:50-8:55

8:55-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:10

MEETING OF THE
BOARD OF LIBRARY TRUSTEES
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 14,2011
7:15 PM
AGENDA
Call To Order
Introduction of Ryan Livergood, Assistant Director/Head of Adult Services
Approval of Minutes
Communications
Community Time
Director's Report
Preliminary Discussion of FY13 Budget
Fundraising/Foundation
Mini-golf fundraiser
FoxBranch Library Hours
Timeline: Trustee Objectives
Holiday Schedule
Policy Update
Community Read
Town Day

Other

Date of Next Meeting



9:10

Adjournment



