

Town of Arlington, Massachusetts 730 Massachusetts Ave., Arlington, MA 02476 Phone: 781-316-3000

webmaster@town.arlington.ma.us

Library Trustee Agenda 09/14/11

MEETING OF THE BOARD OF LIBRARY TRUSTEES WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2011 7:15 PM AGENDA

7:15	Call to Order
7:15-7:20	Introduction of Ryan Livergood, Assistant Director/Head of Adult Services
7:20-7:25	Approval of Minutes
7:25-7:30	Communications
7:30-7:35	Community Time
7:35-7:50	Director's Report
7:50-7:55	Preliminary Discussion of FY13 Budget
7:55-8:10	Fundraising/Foundation
8:10-8:25	Mini-golf fundraiser
8:25-8:30	Fox Branch Library Hours
8:30-8:40	Timeline: Trustee Objectives
8:40-8:45	Holiday Schedule
8:45-8:50	Policy Update
8:50-8:55	Community Read
8:55-9:00	Town Day
9:00-9:05	Other
9:05-9:10	Date of Next Meeting